
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

10/1(土) 晴れ 27.5 10.8 1,745 69,102 69,102 62,323 110.9

10/2(日) 晴れ 26.5 10.7 1,645 65,142 134,244 124,645 107.7

10/3(月) 曇り時々晴れ 24.3 1.4 1,084 42,926 177,170 186,968 94.8

10/4(火) 曇り時々雨 27.4 0.0 434 17,186 194,357 249,290 78.0

10/5(水) 曇り一時雨 16.3 0.0 220 8,712 203,069 311,613 65.2

10/6(木) 曇り時々晴れ 15.8 1.9 833 32,987 236,056 373,935 63.1

10/7(金) 曇りのち晴れ 12.5 0.0 332 13,147 249,203 436,258 57.1

10/8(土) 晴れ時々曇り 19.5 5.5 1,458 57,737 306,940 498,580 61.6

10/9(日) 晴れのち曇り 19.6 5.8 1,512 59,875 366,815 560,903 65.4

10/10(月) 雨 20.0 0.0 300 11,880 378,695 623,225 60.8

10/11(火) 曇り時々雨 19.6 0.9 877 34,729 413,424 685,548 60.3

10/12(水) 曇り 18.7 0.3 901 35,680 449,104 747,870 60.1

10/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 19.1 2.1 1,295 51,282 500,386 810,193 61.8

10/14(金) 晴れのち曇り 22.8 4.4 1,611 63,796 564,181 872,515 64.7

10/15(土) 晴れ時々曇り 23.6 6.1 1,366 54,094 618,275 934,838 66.1

10/16(日) 晴れ時々曇り 22.4 5.9 1,551 61,420 679,694 997,160 68.2

10/17(月) 曇り時々雨 20.6 0.0 287 11,365 691,060 1,059,483 65.2

10/18(火) 晴れ一時雨 16.2 2.0 1,055 41,778 732,838 1,121,805 65.3

10/19(水) 曇り時々雨 16.9 3.1 1,230 48,708 781,546 1,184,128 66.0

10/20(木) 晴れ時々曇り 18.0 0.9 1,208 47,837 829,382 1,246,450 66.5

10/21(金) 晴れ時々曇り 20.5 9.2 1,626 64,390 893,772 1,308,773 68.3

10/22(土) 晴れ時々曇り 24.3 5.1 1,280 50,688 944,460 1,371,095 68.9

10/23(日) 曇り一時雨 17.4 0.9 553 21,899 966,359 1,433,418 67.4

10/24(月) 晴れ時々曇り 14.3 4.3 1,477 58,489 1,024,848 1,495,740 68.5

10/25(火) 晴れ 16.7 7.9 1,642 65,023 1,089,871 1,558,063 70.0

10/26(水) 晴れ 17.0 9.9 1,852 73,339 1,163,210 1,620,385 71.8

10/27(木) 晴れのち時々曇り 16.9 7.0 1,527 60,469 1,223,680 1,682,708 72.7

10/28(金) 晴れのち時々雨 19.4 5.2 1,513 59,915 1,283,594 1,745,030 73.6

10/29(土) 曇り時々雨 13.4 0.2 447 17,701 1,301,296 1,807,353 72.0

10/30(日) 晴れ一時雨 15.4 5.1 1,409 55,796 1,357,092 1,869,675 72.6

10/31(月) 晴れ 18.4 9.0 1,742 68,983 1,426,075 1,931,998 73.8

℃ h 36,012

19.4 4.05 1161.7

3.56 1602.9

実績平均(/日) ¥46,002

  月目標値(/日) ¥62,323

月合計 ¥1,426,075
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